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PREISLISTE für Saison 2020
Yacht Name Model Kab Koj Län Jahr Kau

 31.12. 
-11.04.

 11.04. 
-25.04.

 25.04. 
-16.05.

 16.05. 
-23.05.

 23.05. 
-30.05.

 30.05. 
-06.06.

 06.06. 
-27.06.

 27.06. 
-04.07.

 04.07. 
-25.07.

 25.07. 
-01.08.

 01.08. 
-15.08.

 15.08. 
-22.08.

Motorboot

 31.12. 
-11.04.

 11.04. 
-25.04.

 25.04. 
-16.05.

 16.05. 
-23.05.

 23.05. 
-30.05.

 30.05. 
-06.06.

 06.06. 
-27.06.

 27.06. 
-04.07.

 04.07. 
-25.07.

 25.07. 
-01.08.

 01.08. 
-15.08.

 15.08. 
-22.08.

Alexander Bavaria Virtess 420 Fly 4 7 13,60 2018 4000 4200 4600 5200 5700 6400 6700 7000 7700 7900 8500 8600 7900
Irina Bavaria R40 2 - 12,65 2019 4000 4100 4600 5100 5700 6300 6600 6900 7600 7800 8400 8500 7800
Rosalie Sealine C390 3 6 11,99 2019 3000 3500 3900 4400 4900 5400 5700 5900 6500 6700 7200 7300 6700
Oxana Bavaria S40 Coupe 2 4 12,21 2019 3000 3500 3900 4300 4800 5300 5600 5900 6400 6600 7100 7200 6600
Aquatic Vita Bavaria E40 Fly 4 7 12,29 2017 3000 3300 3700 4100 4500 5000 5300 5500 6100 6300 6700 6800 6300
Kavalan IV Bavaria E40 Fly 4 7 12,29 2018 3000 3300 3700 4100 4500 5000 5300 5500 6100 6300 6700 6800 6300
Max Swift Trawler 35 2 6 11,29 2019 3000 2900 3200 3500 3900 4400 4600 4800 5300 5400 5800 5900 5400
Solavis Antares 36 3 6 11,40 2019 4000 2900 3200 3500 3900 4400 4600 4800 5300 5400 5800 5900 5400
Thea-Marie Bavaria E40 Sedan 4 7 12,29 2018 3000 2800 3100 3500 3900 4300 4500 4700 5200 5300 5700 5800 5300
JuFu Bavaria S40 HT 3 5 12,50 2016 4000 2800 3100 3400 3800 4200 4400 4600 5100 5200 5600 5700 5200
Salona I Sealine C330 2 4 10,31 2019 3000 2600 2900 3200 3600 4000 4200 4400 4800 5000 5300 5400 5000
Salona II Sealine S330 2 4 10,31 2019 3000 2600 2900 3200 3500 3900 4100 4300 4700 4900 5200 5300 4900
Blue Fox Bavaria S36 Coupe 3 4 11,66 2016 3000 2500 2800 3100 3500 3900 4100 4200 4600 4800 5100 5200 4800
Karla Bavaria Sport 34 HT 3 4 11,66 2011 3000 2400 2600 2900 3300 3600 3800 4000 4400 4500 4900 4900 4500
4Ever Bavaria S35 2 4 11,66 2014 3000 2400 2600 2900 3300 3600 3800 4000 4400 4500 4900 4900 4500
Monico Bavaria Sport 32 2 4 10,06 2018 3000 2200 2400 2700 3000 3300 3500 3700 4000 4100 4500 4500 4100
Spirit of St. Tro..Bavaria S29 OPEN 1 4 8,76 2017 2000 1900 2100 2300 2600 2900 3000 3200 3500 3600 3900 3900 3600
Alex Bavaria S29 OPEN 1 4 8,76 2019 2000 1900 2100 2300 2600 2900 3000 3200 3500 3600 3900 3900 3600
Kavalan III Viper 303 2 4 9,80 2010 2000 1700 1900 2100 2300 2600 2700 2900 3100 3200 3500 3500 3200
Kavalini Capelli 21 0 0 6,43 2017 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Flow Quicksilver Activ 755 1 2 7,23 2018 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Valentina Bavaria S30 2 4 8,76 2018 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlito Bavaria S36 Coupe 3 4 11,66 2018 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adriana Bavaria S33 HT 2 4 10,06 2019 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adriana Bavaria S33 HT 2 4 10,06 2018 3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
My summer lo.. Highfield Sport 760 0 0 7,80 2019 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 22.08. 
-29.08.

 29.08. 
-12.09.

 12.09. 
-19.09.

 19.09. 
-26.09.

 26.09. 
-03.10.

 03.10. 
-10.10.

 10.10. 
-17.10.

 17.10. 
-31.12.

Spirit of St. Tro..Bavaria S29 OPEN 1 4 8,76 2017 2000 3500 3200 3000 2900 2600 2300 2100 1900
Kavalan III Viper 303 2 4 9,80 2010 2000 3100 2800 2700 2600 2300 2100 1900 1700
Monico Bavaria Sport 32 2 4 10,06 2018 3000 4000 3700 3500 3300 3000 2700 2400 2200
Karla Bavaria Sport 34 HT 3 4 11,66 2011 3000 4400 4000 3800 3600 3300 2900 2600 2400
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Yacht Name Model Kab Koj Län Jahr Kau
 22.08. 
-29.08.

 29.08. 
-12.09.

 12.09. 
-19.09.

 19.09. 
-26.09.

 26.09. 
-03.10.

 03.10. 
-10.10.

 10.10. 
-17.10.

 17.10. 
-31.12.

 22.08. 
-29.08.

 29.08. 
-12.09.

 12.09. 
-19.09.

 19.09. 
-26.09.

 26.09. 
-03.10.

 03.10. 
-10.10.

 10.10. 
-17.10.

 17.10. 
-31.12.

Blue Fox Bavaria S36 Coupe 3 4 11,66 2016 3000 4600 4200 4100 3900 3500 3100 2800 2500
Thea-Marie Bavaria E40 Sedan 4 7 12,29 2018 3000 5200 4700 4500 4300 3900 3500 3100 2800
Aquatic Vita Bavaria E40 Fly 4 7 12,29 2017 3000 6100 5500 5300 5000 4500 4100 3700 3300
Kavalan IV Bavaria E40 Fly 4 7 12,29 2018 3000 6100 5500 5300 5000 4500 4100 3700 3300
JuFu Bavaria S40 HT 3 5 12,50 2016 4000 5100 4600 4400 4200 3800 3400 3100 2800
Alexander Bavaria Virtess 420 Fly 4 7 13,60 2018 4000 7700 7000 6700 6400 5700 5200 4600 4200
Irina Bavaria R40 2 - 12,65 2019 4000 7600 6900 6600 6300 5700 5100 4600 4100
Oxana Bavaria S40 Coupe 2 4 12,21 2019 3000 6400 5900 5600 5300 4800 4300 3900 3500
Rosalie Sealine C390 3 6 11,99 2019 3000 6500 5900 5700 5400 4900 4400 3900 3500
4Ever Bavaria S35 2 4 11,66 2014 3000 4400 4000 3800 3600 3300 2900 2600 2400
Max Swift Trawler 35 2 6 11,29 2019 3000 5300 4800 4600 4400 3900 3500 3200 2900
Salona II Sealine S330 2 4 10,31 2019 3000 4700 4300 4100 3900 3500 3200 2900 2600
Salona I Sealine C330 2 4 10,31 2019 3000 4800 4400 4200 4000 3600 3200 2900 2600
Alex Bavaria S29 OPEN 1 4 8,76 2019 2000 3500 3200 3000 2900 2600 2300 2100 1900
Solavis Antares 36 3 6 11,40 2019 4000 5300 4800 4600 4400 3900 3500 3200 2900

Motoryachten

 31.12. 
-11.04.

 11.04. 
-25.04.

 25.04. 
-16.05.

 16.05. 
-23.05.

 23.05. 
-30.05.

 30.05. 
-06.06.

 06.06. 
-27.06.

 27.06. 
-04.07.

 04.07. 
-25.07.

 25.07. 
-01.08.

 01.08. 
-15.08.

 15.08. 
-22.08.

Blue Lagoon Sealine F430 3 6 13,55 2018 4000 4600 5100 5700 6300 7000 7400 7700 8500 8700 9400 9500 8700
Varola Bavaria Sport S45 HT 4 7 14,99 2016 4000 4100 4500 5000 5600 6200 6600 6800 7500 7700 8300 8400 7700
Kavalan II Bavaria S40 OPEN 2 4 13,29 2016 4000 2900 3200 3500 3900 4400 4600 4800 5300 5400 5800 5900 5400
BOY II Monte Carlo 5 3 6 15,10 2019 - 7100 7800 8700 9700 10700 11300 11800 12900 13400 14400 14500 13400

 22.08. 
-29.08.

 29.08. 
-12.09.

 12.09. 
-19.09.

 19.09. 
-26.09.

 26.09. 
-03.10.

 03.10. 
-10.10.

 10.10. 
-17.10.

 17.10. 
-31.12.

Kavalan II Bavaria S40 OPEN 2 4 13,29 2016 4000 5300 4800 4600 4400 3900 3500 3200 2900
Varola Bavaria Sport S45 HT 4 7 14,99 2016 4000 7500 6800 6600 6200 5600 5000 4500 4100
BOY II Monte Carlo 5 3 6 15,10 2019 - 12900 11800 11300 10700 9700 8700 7800 7100
Blue Lagoon Sealine F430 3 6 13,55 2018 4000 8500 7700 7400 7000 6300 5700 5100 4600
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